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Spectroscopy - NMR & Traditional Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  08:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20184740 Aberrant Glutamatergic                     Anupa A Vijayakumari Sree Chitra​ Tirunal Instit      First Author
Neonatal and Pediatric Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 4290 High resolution neonata            Rui Pedro A. G. Teixeira Centre for the Developin            First Author
Body Imaging: Fetal & PElectronic Poster 300 Body: Breast, Ches   08:15 09:15 Wednesday, 20 June 28551 Assessment of the effec              Esra Abaci Turk Boston Children's HospiFirst Author
Non-Proton MRS/MRI: T  Electronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  08:15 09:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 38 Assessment of Bound S           Nastaren Abad Florida State University First Author
Non-Proton MRS/MRI: T  Electronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  08:15 09:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 39 Investigating Bound Sod           Nastaren Abad Florida State University First Author
MRS Applications Electronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  08:15 09:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 6738 Neurochemical profiling         Alireza Abaei Ulm University First Author
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Neurovascular Imaging Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 4171 One minute Brain MR ve      Kayoko Abe Tokyo Women's Medica  First Author
Myelin Imaging: From M   Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 3074 mcDESPOT-derived me                     Shawna Abel University of British ColuFirst Author
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Brain Connectivity & Dy Combined Educational &  Diffusion/Perfusion/fMR 13:00 15:00 Thursday, 21 June 2016163 EEG microstate and spe           Rodolfo Abreu Instituto Superior TécnicFirst Author
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Tissue Microstructure Power Pitch 1000 Diffusion 13:00 14:00 Thursday, 21 June 201942 Diffusion-time dependen              Manisha Aggarwal Johns Hopkins Universit    First Author
MR Engineering Beyond  Electronic Poster 1300 Engineering 17:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 2868 A true comparison of B0               Ali Aghaeifar Max Planck Institute for  First Author
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Cardiovascular Image PElectronic Poster 200 Cardiovascular 13:45 14:45 Wednesday, 20 June 28965 Implementation of Cardi       James Ahad Case Western Reserve First Author
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MR/PET & Molecular ImElectronic Poster 700 Molecular Imaging 17:15 18:15 Monday, 18 June 20187512 Joint estimation applied            Sangtae Ahn GE Global Research First Author
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Quantitative Susceptibil  Traditional Poster 800 Contrast Mechanism08:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 27111 Reconstruction of Quant          Hyun-Seo Ahn Korea Advanced Institut     First Author
Pulse Sequence HighligPower Pitch 900 Acquisition, Recons   16:15 15:15 Monday, 18 June 20184826 Time-optimal control ba       Christoph Aigner Graz University of Tech First Author
Diffusion MRI: signal rec   Traditional Poster 1000 Diffusion 08:15 10:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 1414 Return-to-the-origin prob      Santiago Aja-Fernandez Universidad de Valladol First Author
CV PowerBeat: Part 1 Power Pitch 200 Cardiovascular 08:15 09:15 Monday, 18 June 20186916 A Dual Echo, Dual VEN              Afis Ajala University of Houston [M  First Author
Cervical & Intracranial FOral 100 Neuro 15:30 17:30 Thursday, 21 June 201331 New 4D-MRA approach                     Yuta Akamine Philips Japan First Author
Prostate Cancer: Curren     Combined Educational &  Body 08:15 10:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 439 Reduced distortion in pr            Yuta Akamine Philips Japan First Author
Neuroimaging at Ultra-H  Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 09:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20188122 In-Vivo Evaluation of MR   Thai Akasaka Kyoto University Gradua    First Author
Conductivity, Relaxation    Power Pitch 800 Contrast Mechanism16:15 17:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 4079 Fat Quantification Using      Alireza Akbari Western University First Author
CEST: novel methods a  Traditional Poster 800 Contrast Mechanism08:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 23968 Single-shot whole-brain     Suzan Akbey German Center for Neur   First Author
Deep Learning For Imag  Oral 900 Acquisition, Recons   16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 3364 Scan-specific Robust Ar            Mehmet Akçakaya University of Minnesota First Author
RF Coils and Electronic Traditional Poster 1300 Engineering 13:45 15:45 Tuesday, 19 June 201 3644 Strip transmission line R            Md Shahadat HossainAkram National Institute of Rad   First Author
PET and Hybrid SystemTraditional Poster 1300 Engineering 13:45 15:45 Tuesday, 19 June 201 2769 A comprehensive study              Md Shahadat HossainAkram National Institute of Rad   First Author
fMRI: Physiology Electronic Poster 1100 fMRI 09:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 26404 Differences in BOLD tem              Daniil Aksenov NorthShore University HFirst Author
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Neonatal and Pediatric Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 4640 Changes in neonatal reg          Bonnie Alexander Murdoch Children's Res  First Author
Novel Techniques & Me Electronic Poster 200 Cardiovascular 13:45 14:45 Wednesday, 20 June 28343 Quantitative modeling a          Jeffry Alger UT Southwestern Medic  First Author
Detecting Microstructura    Electronic Poster 1000 Diffusion 09:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2016752 Spinal cord axonal diam            Ahmad Alghamdi The Centre for Advance      First Author
Cancer Imaging Traditional Poster 500 General Cancer Ima16:15 18:15 Monday, 18 June 20187528 Developing a Halbach A     Areej Alghamdi University of Sheffield First Author
Neuroimaging: animal mTraditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 5203 Advanced MR imaging c           Mona Al-Gizawiy Medical College of WiscFirst Author
Cardiovascular Image PElectronic Poster 200 Cardiovascular 13:45 14:45 Wednesday, 20 June 2365 Combined fractal and co                  Zeynep Ali UC Berkeley First Author
Microstructure: Experim   Electronic Poster 1000 Diffusion 08:15 09:15 Monday, 18 June 20182986 Towards the assessmen        Abib Alimi Université Côte d'Azur, First Author
Diffusion MRI: Validatio Electronic Poster 1000 Diffusion 09:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20183063 Critical Choices in ROI A     Mohammad Alipoor University of Gothenbur First Author
Body DWI & Liver TumoElectronic Poster 300 Body: Breast, Ches   08:15 09:15 Wednesday, 20 June 24189 Prediction of treatment r                    Mounes Aliyari Ghasabeh John Hopkins Hospital First Author
Epilepsy Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 8501 Hemispheric Regional B                Mahdi Alizadeh Thomas Jefferson UniveFirst Author
RF Coils and Electronic Traditional Poster 1300 Engineering 13:45 15:45 Tuesday, 19 June 201 9022 A meander slot element      Dheyaa Alkandari Texas A&M University First Author
Cardiac Function & Myo  Electronic Poster 200 Cardiovascular 13:45 14:45 Monday, 18 June 20184365 Cardiac MRI detects fun                Bradley Allen Northwestern University First Author
Lung MRI Electronic Poster 300 Body: Breast, Ches   16:15 17:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 858 Markov Model of Lung C                Bradley Allen Northwestern University First Author
Velocity & Flow Oral 200 Cardiovascular 08:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 24361 4D flow MRI Improves D         Bradley Allen Northwestern University First Author
Cardiac Function & Myo  Traditional Poster 200 Cardiovascular 13:00 15:00 Thursday, 21 June 2014362 Patterns of myocardial s             Bradley Allen Northwestern University First Author
Pulses, Sequences, Mo   Traditional Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   08:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2017536 Improved Automatic De             Steven Allen University of Virginia First Author
Quantitative Neuroimag Oral 100 Neuro 13:45 15:45 Wednesday, 20 June 28681 Consensus acquisition p           Stephanie Alley Polytechnique Montreal First Author
Endogenous Contrast M    Electronic Poster 500 General Cancer Ima08:15 09:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 1440 Detecting Glioblastoma          Haitham Al-Mubarak University of Glasgow First Author
RF Coils & Arrays Electronic Poster 1300 Engineering 16:15 17:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 4094 A Slot Antenna Array fo     Leeor Alon New York University Sc   First Author
Segmentation & Parcell    Oral 100 Neuro 08:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 28686 First Application of Auto             Judy Alper Icahn School of Medicin    First Author
Epilepsy Traditional Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 18:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 5190 Automated Hippocampa           Judy Alper Icahn School of Medicin    First Author
MRS/MRSI Aquisition Traditional Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  08:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20188831 JSASSI: A B1 Insensitiv          Judy Alper Icahn School of Medicin    First Author
Spectroscopy: NMR & OElectronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  09:15 10:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 1430 In vitro NMR spectrosco                     Nada Al-Saffar The Institute of Cancer R        First Author
Brain Morphometry Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 09:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20184041 A 3D-printed anatomica       Anna Altermatt University of Basel First Author
Basic Neuroscience (CoElectronic Poster 1100 fMRI 09:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 22888 Resting State fcMRI Rev           Michael Amann Medical Image Analysis  First Author
Contrast Mechanisms Traditional Poster 800 Contrast Mechanism08:15 10:15 Wednesday, 20 June 28743 Age-associated changes           Bharath Ambale Venkatesh Johns Hopkins UniversitFirst Author
Quantitative MRI Traditional Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   08:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2015648 Simultaneous acquisitio          Tomoki Amemiya Hitachi, Ltd. First Author
Multiple Sclerosis: Brain    Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 08:15 09:15 Thursday, 21 June 2014833 Inconsistency in Grey M            Houshang Amiri VU University Medical CFirst Author
Emerging Methods Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 08:15 09:15 Monday, 18 June 20187858 Novel Imaging Phantom            Houshang Amiri VU University Medical CFirst Author
Acquisition, Reconstruct  Traditional Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   08:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2015894 Correction of Ferromagn       Sina Amirrajab Amirkabir University of T   First Author
Electrical Property ImagElectronic Poster 800 Contrast Mechanism17:15 18:15 Wednesday, 20 June 237 Evaluating Validity of M     Ghoncheh Amouzandeh Florida State University First Author
Rapid Comprehensive MCombined Educational &  Cross Cutting & Emergi  08:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20185963 Multi-echo Magnetic Re                      Thomas Amthor Philips Research Europ First Author
129Xe and 3He imagingTraditional Poster 300 Body: Breast, Ches   16:15 18:15 Wednesday, 20 June 28530 Revealing Pulmonary G               Faraz Amzajerdian University of PennsylvanFirst Author
Endogenous Contrast M    Electronic Poster 500 General Cancer Ima08:15 09:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 963 Relationship of apparen            He An The University of Hong First Author
J-Difference-Edited MR Electronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  09:15 10:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 994 Simultaneous Measurem            Li An National Institutes of HeFirst Author
J-Difference-Edited MR Electronic Poster 600 Spectroscopy & No  09:15 10:15 Tuesday, 19 June 201 8522 High-Speed Density Ma         Li An National Institutes of HeFirst Author
Diffusion MRI: from fibe    Oral 1000 Diffusion 08:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20186254 Differential Sensitivity o         Debbie Anaby Cardiff University First Author
Novel MR & MR Compa  Oral 1300 Engineering 16:15 18:15 Wednesday, 20 June 22773 A low-cost (<$500 USD       Suma Anand Massachusetts Institute  First Author
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Image Analysis and Pos   Traditional Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   08:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2017557 A High Performance Co          Robert Anderson Duke University First Author
Machine Learning for Im  Electronic Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   13:45 14:45 Monday, 18 June 20183832 Single Point Dixon Reco         Jonathan Andersson Uppsala University First Author
Multiple Sclerosis: Brain    Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 08:15 09:15 Thursday, 21 June 201917 Gray Matter Myelin Alte                     Christina Andica Juntendo University Gra    First Author
Parkinson's Disease Electronic Poster 100 Neuro 16:15 17:15 Monday, 18 June 2018878 White Matter Alterations                    Christina Andica Juntendo University Gra    First Author
Neuro Educational E-PoEducational E-Poster 313 An Update on Synthetic                   Christina Andica Juntendo University Gra    First Author
Cervical & Intracranial FOral 100 Neuro 15:30 17:30 Thursday, 21 June 2014344 4D Flow assessment of           Takahiro Ando Nippon Medical School First Author
Pulses, Sequences, Mo   Traditional Poster 900 Acquisition, Recons   08:15 10:15 Thursday, 21 June 2017462 PET/MR dynamic imagi        Fatiha Andoh Univ. Paris Sud First Author
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Microstructure: Experim   Electronic Poster 1000 Diffusion 08:15 09:15 Monday, 18 June 20187307 In Vivo 3D Axonal Diam           Alfred Anwander Max Planck Institute for     First Author
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Multiple Sclerosis: Lesio  Oral 100 Neuro 08:15 10:15 Monday, 18 June 20188202 A longitudinal study of le         Kingkarn Aphiwatthanasumet Sir Peter Mansfield Imag          First Author
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